
SIXTH FORM & COLLEGE OPEN DAYS 
2022 – 2023 APPLICANTS 

COLLEGES/SIXTH FORMS OPEN DAYS INFORMATION 
John Ruskin College Tuesday 28th September 2021, 17:30 – 20:00 

Tuesday 19th October 2021, 17:30 – 20:00 
Saturday 20th November 2021, 10:00 – 14:00 
Tuesday 1st March 2022, 17:30 – 19:30 
Saturday 18th June 2022, 10:00 – 12:30 
Register online via www.johnruskin.ac.uk 

Westminster Kingsway College Virtual tour via www.westking.ac.uk/open-days 

Ashbourne College Tuesday 19th October 2021, 18:00 – 20:00 
Register online via www.ashbournecollege.co.uk 

Capel Manor College Tuesday 28th September 2021, 17:00 – 19:30 
Saturday 9th October 2021, 10:00 – 15:00 
Wednesday 3rd November 2021, 17:00 – 19:30 
Register online via www.capel.ac.uk/open-days 

Lambeth College Virtual tour via www.lambethcollege.ac.uk/virtual-tour 

Saint Francis Xavier Sixth Form Saturday 13th November 2021, 10:00 – 14:30 
Register online via www.sfx.ac.uk 

Richmond upon Thames College Virtual Open Event 
Saturday 16th October 2021, 11:00 – 13:00 
Wednesday 20th October 2021, 17:00 – 19:00 
Tuesday 9th November 2021, 17:00 – 19:00 
In-person Open Event 
Wednesday 2nd March 2022, 17:00 – 20:00 
Saturday 19th March 2022, 10:00 – 14:00 
Thursday 21st April 2022, 17:00 – 20:00 
Tuesday 21st June 2022, 17:00 – 20:00 
Register online via www.rutc.ac.uk 

City & Islington Sixth Form Wednesday 24th November 2021, 16:30 – 19:00 
Register online via www.candi.ac.uk/open-days 

Pimlico Academy Sixth Form Thursday 14th October 2021, 16:30 – 19:00 
Register online via www.pimlico.futureacademies.org 

Eaton Square Sixth Form Tuesday 28th September 2021, 18:00 – 20:00 
Register online via www.eatonsquareschools.com/sixthformevent 

Hammersmith & Fulham College Thursday 14th October 2021, 16:00 – 18:30 
Register online via www.wlc.ac.uk/events 

Ealing Green College Thursday 21st October 2021, 16:00 – 18:30 
Register online via www.wlc.ac.uk/events 

Southall Community College Tuesday 2nd November 2021, 16:00 – 18:30 
Register online via www.wlc.ac.uk/events 

Park Royal College Thursday 4th November 2021, 16:00 – 18:30 
Register online via www.wlc.ac.uk/events 

South Thames College Saturday 2nd October 2021, 10:00 – 13:00 

Register online via www.stcg.ac.uk/south-thames-college/events 

Carshalton College Saturday 9th October 2021, 10:00 – 13:00 

Register online via www.stcg.ac.uk/carshalton-college/events 

Merton College Saturday 9th October 2021, 10:00 – 13:00 
Register online via www.stcg.ac.uk/merton-college/events 

Kingston College Saturday 9th October 2021, 10:00 – 13:00 

Register online via www.stcg.ac.uk/kingston-college/events 
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MORE SIXTH FORM AND COLLEGE TIMES AND 

DATES COMING SOON! 

West Thames College Isleworth Campus 
Saturday 13th November 2021, 10:00 – 13:00 
Wednesday 2nd February 2022, 17:00 – 19:00 
Saturday 12th March 2022, 10:00 – 13:00 
Wednesday 22nd June 2022, 17:00 – 19:00 
Feltham Skills & Logistics Centre 
Tuesday 2nd November 2021, 17:00 – 19:00 
Thursday 10th February 2022, 17:00 – 19:00 
Wednesday 9th March 2022, 17:00 – 19:00 
Tuesday 28th June 2022, 17:00 – 19:00 
Register online via www.west-thames.ac.uk/events 

Croydon College Wednesday 6th October 2021, 16:30 – 19:00 
Saturday 6th November 2021, 10:00 – 13:00 
College Rd, London CR9 1DX 

Wycliffe Sixth Form 
 

Wednesday 22nd September 2021, 17:30 – 19:30 
Register online via www.wycliffe.co.uk 

Ark Walworth Academy Sixth Form Virtual tour via www.onlineopenevening.co.uk/walworthacademy 

Southwark College Time and date TBA 
Check www.southwark.ac.uk/opendays for more details 

Lewisham College Lewisham Way Campus 
Various dates and times, book a timeslot via  
www.lewisham.ac.uk/enrolment/lewisham-way-campus-bookings 
Deptford Campus 
Various dates and times, book a timeslot via 
www.lewisham.ac.uk/enrolment/deptford-campus-bookings 


